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Transit Market Share &
Domestic Migration: 2000-2007

Share of Transit

Transit Market Share (Metropolitan Areas) Service
4.0% & Over 53.1%
2.0% t0 3.9% 17.8%
1.0%to 1.9% 16.4%
Total 1.0% & Over 87.3%
Under 1.0% 12.7%
Method:

Market share for corresponding core urban areas
Domestic migration calculated from US Bureau of the Census data

Domestic

Migration
(2,100,226)
(727,511)
(1,217,137)
(4,044,874)

4,044,874

Outmigration/2
000 Population
-1.7%
-3.0%
-3.0%
-4.4%

2.6%

Share of
National
Population
9.4%
8.4%
14.6%
32.4%

67.6%



