

Transit Market Share & Domestic Migration: 2000-2007

Transit Market Share (Metropolitan Areas)	Share of Transit Service	Domestic Migration	Outmigration/2 000 Population	Share of National Population
4.0% & Over	53.1%	(2,100,226)	-7.7%	9.4%
2.0% to 3.9%	17.8%	(727,511)	-3.0%	8.4%
1.0% to 1.9%	16.4%	(1,217,137)	-3.0%	14.6%
Total 1.0% & Over	87.3%	(4,044,874)	-4.4%	32.4%
Under 1.0%	12.7%	4,044,874	2.6%	67.6%

Method:

Market share for corresponding core urban areas

Domestic migration calculated from US Bureau of the Census data